	
	Leasingwäsche
	Eigene Wäsche
	Eigene Wäsche
	Eigene Wäsche

	Bearbeitung
	Alles extern
	Alles extern
	Bettwäsche extern
	Alles intern

	
	
	
	Frotte intern
	

	Kostenarten
	
	
	
	

	Kosten Wäscherei
	ca. 11.800
	ca. 7.200
	ca. 5.040
	

	Abschreibung
	
	
	
	

	Bettwäsche
	
	2.250
	2.250
	1.200

	Frotteewäsche
	
	900
	600
	600

	Waschmaschine
	
	
	400
	400

	Trockner
	
	
	250
	250

	Mangel
	
	
	
	1.250

	Energiekosten
	
	
	
	

	Waschmaschine
	
	
	270
	900

	Trockner
	
	
	490
	490

	Mangel
	
	
	
	755

	Wasser
	
	
	200
	675

	Waschmittel
	
	
	100
	360

	Wartung + Reparatur
	
	
	200
	500

	Personalkosten
	
	
	2.400
	14.400

	Raumkosten
	
	
	750
	1.500

	Summe Jahreskosten in €
	11.800
	10.350
	12.950
	23.280

	Kosten pro Übernachtung in €
	3,75
	3,30
	4,10
	7,40


